QUALIFICATION RESULT

(B001) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW
2025

MHOW, INDORE

23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

Series
Comp

SrNo  No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 Penalty Total Rank Rem

1 250 VIKRAM BHATNAGAR DEL 60 73 82 -0 215-0x | C
(SHM0106197001)

2 615 RANA DIVYARAJSINH GUJ 48 57 75 -0 180-0x Il C
(SHM0811198201)

3 960 NARENDRA MOHAN SAXENA U.P. 17 51 46 -0 114-0x 1} (¢}
(SHM1407199002)

4 353 BINAY KUMAR BIH 36 21 27 -0 84-0x \% C

5 586 SAURABH BIH 26 21 28 -0 75-0x \ C

6 360 MRITYUNJAI RAY JHAR 14 29 4 -0 47-0x Vi C
(SHM1302198001)

7 672 GULREJ SHEIKH M.P. 5 1 24 -4 26-0x Vil C
(SHM2511198201)

8 591 MOHAMMED ARSHI SHEIKH M.P. 20 0 0 -0 20-0x VI DNF

9 347 CHAITANYA TULSHIDAS JADHAV TRA 11 2 0 -0 13-0x 9 DNF
(SHM1105198302)

10 547 DURGA KUMAR BIH 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
(SHM0907199804)

11 1065 DIGVIJAY SINGH M.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

12 1007 NITIN KUMAR U.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

13 1002 PRINCE U.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

14 978 KULVINDER SINGH U.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
(SHM0309199102)

15 920 RAMBODH SHARMA C.G. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
(SHM1802198403)

16 899 VEDPAL ARMY 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ

17 585 NAVNEET RAJ BIH 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

18 3 IMRAN AHMEDBHAI PATEL GUJ 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
(SHM0701198403)

19 545 MOHAMMED MOOSA TRA 0 0 0 -0 0-0x 19 DNF
(SHM1510197502)

20 544 TAJAMUL HUSSAIN TRA 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
(SHM3112198004)
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07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW

e w\ 2025

s\\\ /)5 MHOW, INDORE

(=) <

% & 23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

“Ue pssoe™
QUALIFICATION RESULT
(B001) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL
Series
Comp

SrNo  No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 Penalty Total Rank

21 492 NITIN HAR 0 0 0 -0 0-0x
(SHM0408200109)

22 475 RAJA RAM ROY BIH 0 0 0 -0 0-0x 22
(SHM1012198703)

23 378 TANVEER SINGH BAJWA U.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x
(SHM0511199504)

24 348 SHAIKH NAZEER TRA 0 0 0 -0 0-0x
(SHM0101198315)

25 200 J. JESTIN THIRAVIYAM T.N. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x

Rem

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 25 DNS (Did Not Start) : 13 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 1 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 4 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0
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07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW

2025

MHOW, INDORE
23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(B002) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL

Comp

SrNo  No.
1 732
2 730
3 726
4 934
5 955

Shooter Name
NISHAN SINGH
MANINDERJIT SINGH
GURPREET SINGH

JOMON THOMAS C
(SHM2905198702)

MANOJ S
(SHM2212199202)

State

PUN

PUN

PUN

ARMY

ARMY

82

73

72

69

51

Series

2

76

77

72

63

71

78

74

76

79

79

Penalty
-0

-0

-0

Total

236-3x

224-2x

220-0x

211-0x

201-0x

Rank Rem
| C
Il C
1 C
I\ C
\ C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0
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07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW

f w\ 2025

% > H MHOW, INDORE
% S 23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025
“Ue pgsoe®™

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(B003) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo  No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 671 SANKALP AGNIHOTRI M.P. 23 29 4 -0 56-0x | C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




2\ S
°
%

U pssoon®

Comp

SrNo No.
1 250
2 876
3 465
4 531
5 453
6 220
7 1066
8 360
9 941
10 218
11 294
12 667
13 737
14 845
15 1063

(B009) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW

Shooter Name

VIKRAM BHATNAGAR
(SHM0106197001)

AMIT GOYAL
(SHM1012197803)

PAULSON VARGHESE

NILESH KUMAR JOSHI
(SHM1512197101)

ZAHID ALI BANDOOKWALA

OBULIVENKATARAMAN
MADHAVARAJAN
(SHM1911197902)

JAYANT SINGH

MRITYUNJAI RAY
(SHM1302198001)

RAJEEV V K
S.SATHISH KUMAR

MOHAMMED NISHAT KHAN
(SHM1503196801)

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH PARMAR

RAJA CHAKRAVARTY

NAVIN KUMAR SINGH

MOHAMMED FAROOQUE ANSARI

State

DEL

M.P.

KER

GuUJ

M.P.

T.N.

M.P.

JHAR

KER

T.N.

M.P.

M.P.

W.B.

BIH

M.P.

2025
§ MHOW, INDORE
& 23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

1

60

57

56

58

32

33

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Series

2

73

65

50

36

40

35

33

29

82

45

59

44

53

32

26

Penalty

-0

Total

215-0x

167-0x

165-0x

138-0x

125-0x

100-0x

70-0x

47-0x

10-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rank

Vi

\ll

VIII

Rem

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 15 DNS (Did Not Start) : 6 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 1 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0
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07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW
(\ 2025

> H MHOW, INDORE
< 23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(B011) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo  No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 918 RAKESH KUMAR U.P. 48 69 59 -0 176-0x | C

(SHM0102195301)

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




07324 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION (BIG BORE EVENTS) MHOW
(\ 2025

> H MHOW, INDORE
< 23-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(B013) 300M OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SUPER MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo  No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 918 RAKESH KUMAR U.P. 48 69 59 -0 176-0x | C

(SHM0102195301)

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




	Total Competitors : 25 DNS (Did Not Start) : 13 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 1 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 4 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 15 DNS (Did Not Start) : 6 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 1 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

